BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
Application of Pacific Gas and Electric
Company for Approval of the 2009-2011
Low Income Energy Efficiency and
California Alternative Rates for Energy and
Programs and Budget (U 39 M).
Application 08-05-022
(Filed May 15)

AMERICAN UTILITY NETWORK (A.U.N.)
10705 DEER CANYON DRIVE
ALTA LOMA, CA
AKBAR JAZAYEIRI
DIR OF REVENUE & TARIFFS
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY (338)
2241 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD, CA91737 91770
CASE ADMINISTRATION
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
PO BOX 800 / 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD, CA
JACK F. PARKHILL
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD, CA91770 91770
JEANNIE HARRELL
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2131 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

YOLE WHITING
12532 JACKSON HILL LANE
EL CAJON, CA 92021
JOHN JENSEN
REGIONAL MANAGER
RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
7847 CONVOY COURT , SUITE 102
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111
REGULATORY AFFAIRS
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP3IE
SAN DIEGO, CA
STEVE RAHON
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32C
SAN DIEGO, CA92123-1530 92123-1548
YVETTE VAZQUEZ
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
8326 CENTURY PARK COURT, MC CP62E
FAITH BAUTISTA

BILL BELANSKY
WESTERN INSULATION
680 COLUMBIA AVE
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-2144
RICK TRICE
EASE OF CALIFORNIA
23811 WASHINGTON AVE., C110-230
MURRIETA, CA 92562
SARAH TRICE
EASE OF CALIFORNIA
23811 WASHINGTON AVE., C110-230
MURRIETA, CA
TODD ALLRED
EASE OF CALIFORNIA
23811 WASHINGTON AVE., C110-230
MURRIETA, CA92562 92562
RICHARD SHAW
PRESIDENT
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FORUM
PO BOX 469

155 W. AVENUE J-5
LANCASTER, CA 93534
HECTOR HUERTA
RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
590 W. LOCUST AVE., SUITE 103
FRESNO, CA 93650
JOE WILLIAMS
CEO
RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
590 W. LOCUST AVENUE, STE 103
FRESNO, CA
KRISTINE LUCERO
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
RICHARD HEATH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
590 W. LOCUST AVE., STE. 103
FRESNO, CA93650 93650
MARK SHIRIN
VENTURA TV APPLIANCE CENTER
3619 E VENTURA BLVD
FRESNO, CA

77 BEALE STREET, B30A
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
FOR: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
94105 94105
6 of 10 3/29/2011 2:42 PM
SB GT&S 0460578
CPUC- Service Lists- A0805022 http://docsxpucxa.gov/published/service_lists/A0805022_7658W
HANNAH BASCOM
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
245 MARKET ST., MC N3F
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
LINDA FONTES
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B5K
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94105 94105
LISE H. JORDAN, ESQ.
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

PRAXAIR, INC.
2430 CAMINO RAMON DRIVE, STE. 300
SAN RAMON, CA
LADONNA WILLIAMS
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
PO BOX 5653
VALLEJO, CA 9459194583
VIEN V. TRUONG, ESQ
GREEN FOR ALL
1611 TELEGRAPH AVENUE, SUITE 600
OAKLAND, CA
FOR: GREEN FOR ALL
VIVIAN CHANG
GREEN FOR ALL
1611 TELEGRAPH AVENUE, SUITE 600
OAKLAND, CA94601 94601
7 of 10 3/29/2011 2:42 PM
SB GT&S 0460579
CPUC- Service Lists- A0805022 http://docsxpucxa.gov/published/service_lists/A0805022_7658W

CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
PUBLIC ADVISOR OFFICE
320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles, CA 90013
ALIK LEE
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
COMMUNICATIONS POLICY BRANCH
ROOM 4209
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA
AVA N. TRAN
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
ENERGY DIVISION
AREA 4-A
505 VAN NESS AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO, CA94102-3214 94102-3214
HARVEY Y. MORRIS
CALIF PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
LEGAL DIVISION
ROOM 5036